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Round 2 

Lead Adopter Contacts   

South Dakota:   David Huft, dave.huft@state.sd.us, 605-773-3358 

Colorado:   Scott Hoftiezer, scott.hoftiezer@state.co.us, 303-757-9541 

Arkansas:   Steve Weston, steve.weston@ahtd.ar.gov, 501-569-2655 

    Jessie Jones, jessie.jones@ahtd.ar.gov, 501-569-2201 

Pennsylvania:   Dan Leonard, danleonard@state.pa.us, 717-214-4522 

User Incentive Contacts 

Texas:    Robert Travis, robert.travis@txdot.gov, 512-416-2635 

California:   Teresa McNamara, teresa_mcnamara@dot.ca.gov, 916-654-6691 

Idaho:    Barbara Waite, barbara.waite@itd.idaho.gov, 208-334-8502 

 

Round 5 

Lead Adopter Contacts 

Delaware:   Robert (Bob) Perrine, robert.perrine@state.de.us, 302-760-2183 

Kentucky:   Allen Rust, allen.rust@ky.gov, 502-782-4950 

New York:   Susan Andrews, susan.andrews@dot.ny.gov, 518-457-6685 

User Incentive Contacts 

District of Columbia:  Stephanie Dock, stephanie.dock@dc.gov, 202-671-1371 

Florida:    Scott Albritton, scott.albritton@dot.state.fl.us, 850-414-4553 

North Carolina:   Jahmal Pullen, jmpullen@ncdot.gov, 919-715-8748 

Utah:    Alana Spendlove, aspendlove@utah.gov, 801-910-2095 

 

Round 7 

Lead Adopter Contacts 

Oregon:   Richard Shankle, richard.a.shankle@odot.state.or.us, 503-986-4273 

Virginia:   Greg Huffman, gregory.huffman@vdot.virginia.gov, 804-225-3935 


